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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Heats START LIST

100 Metres Hurdles WOMEN

Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

100 m aitajuoksu NAISET

First 4 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    18:405

Heat 1
Erä 1

341 Fatmata FOFANAH GUI 852 13.32 13.32
399 Vonette DIXON JAM 753 12.67 12.67
227 Hanna KORELL FIN 794 13.13 13.13
708 Jenny KALLUR SWE 815 12.88 12.88

74 Maíla Paula MACHADO BRA 816 12.86 12.89
255 Reïna-Flor OKORI FRA 807 12.75 12.75
815 Michelle PERRY USA 798 12.43 12.43

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    18:475

Heat 2
Erä 2

346 Jeimy BERNARDEZ HON 861 14.72 14.72
179 Glory ALOZIE ESP 772 12.44 12.80
692 Barbara RUSTIGNOLI SMR 843 15.33 15.33
264 Sarah CLAXTON GBR 794 12.96 12.96
642 Mariya KOROTEYEVA RUS 815 12.60 12.81
817 Virginia POWELL USA 836 12.61 12.61
400 Delloreen ENNIS-LONDON JAM 757 12.51 12.60
333 Flóra REDOÚMI GRE 768 12.86 13.03

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    18:545

Heat 3
Erä 3

709 Susanna KALLUR SWE 812 12.65 12.65
554 Aurelia TRYWIANSKA POL 763 12.73 12.77
251 Adrianna LAMALLE FRA 824 12.85 12.85
724 Trecia ROBERTS THA 715 12.73 14.37
363 Derval O'ROURKE IRL 816 12.96 13.10
345 Nadine FAUSTIN-PARKER HAI 767 12.74 12.83

97 Perdita FELICIEN CAN 808 12.46 12.58

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    19:015

Heat 4
Erä 4

290 Kirsten BOLM GER 752 12.59 12.59
663 Irina SHEVCHENKO RUS 753 12.67 12.78
105 Solène EBOULABEKA CGO 814 14.53 14.53
100 Priscilla LOPES CAN 825 12.64 12.82
165 Lucie MARTINCOVÁ CZE 826 13.07 13.07
402 Brigitte FOSTER-HYLTON JAM 747 12.45 12.60
157 Anay TEJEDA CUB 838 12.74 12.95
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100 Metres Hurdles - WOMEN
START LIST
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    19:085

Heat 5
Erä 5

244 Linda FERGA-KHODADIN FRA 762 12.66 12.66
797 Joanna HAYES USA 763 12.37 12.47
748 Olena KRASOVSKA UKR 764 12.45 12.75
685 Céline LAPORTE SEY 845 13.70 13.91
107 Yun FENG CHN 766 12.85 12.92
102 Angela WHYTE CAN 807 12.69 13.13
655 Natalya RUSAKOVA RUS 808 12.70 12.85

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

12.21WR Yordanka DONKOVA BUL 26 Stara Zagora20 Aug 1988
12.34CR Ginka ZAGORCHEVA BUL 29 Roma4 Sep 1987
12.43WL Michelle PERRY USA 26 Carson, CA26 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Yordanka DONKOVA 20 Aug 8812.21 BUL
Ginka ZAGORCHEVA 8 Aug 8712.25 BUL
Ludmila ENGQUIST 6 Jun 9212.26 RUS
Gail DEVERS 23 Jul 0012.33 USA
Grazyna RABSZTYN 13 Jun 8012.36 POL
Joanna HAYES 24 Aug 0412.37 USA
Vera KOMISOVA 5 Aug 8012.39 URS
Natalya GRIGORYEVA 11 Jul 9112.39 UKR
Bettine JAHN 8 Jun 8312.42 GDR
Anjanette KIRKLAND 11 Aug 0112.42 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Michelle PERRY12.43 USA 26 Jun
Joanna HAYES12.47 USA 11 Jun
Anjanette KIRKLAND12.57 USA 8 Jul
Perdita FELICIEN12.58 CAN 4 Jun
Kirsten BOLM12.59 GER 22 Jul
Brigitte FOSTER-HYLTON12.60 JAM 26 Jun
Delloreen ENNIS-LONDON12.60 JAM 26 Jun
Virginia POWELL12.61 USA 26 Jun
Susanna KALLUR12.65 SWE 29 May
Linda FERGA-KHODADIN12.66 FRA 15 Jul
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